
CALENDAR  2024/2025
July 29-31 (Monday-Wednesday)	 Teacher In-Service/Work Days
July 30 (Tuesday)	 Back to School Picnic/Grammar Meet & Greet
August 1 (Thursday)	 First Day of School (½ day dismissal) 
August 1-2 (Thursday-Friday)	 TK/Kindergarten/First Grade ½ Days
August 5 (Monday)	 Morning and Aftercare start
August 30 (Friday)	 ½ day dismissal for all students (Grandparents Day)**
September 2 (Monday)	 Labor Day (No School) 
September 27 (Friday)	 ½ day dismissal for all students**

FALL BREAK:  September 30 – October 4

October 11 (Friday)	 End of 1st Quarter
October 14 (Monday)	 ½ day dismissal for all students**
October 24 and 25 (Thursday-Friday)	 Grammar School Conferences (½ day Grammar)**
November 11 (Monday)	 Veterans Day (No School)
November 25-29 (Full Week)	 Thanksgiving Holiday (No School)	
December 19-20 (Thursday-Friday)	 Upper School Exams (½ day dismissal Upper)
December 20 (Friday)	 End of First Semester (½ day dismissal)**

CHRISTMAS BREAK:  December 23 – January 3

January 3 (Friday)	 Teacher Work Day
January 6 (Monday)	 Students Return to School (Full Day) 
January 20 (Monday)	 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No School)
January 31 (Friday)	 ½ day dismissal for all students**
February 17 (Monday)	 Presidents Day (No School)
February 25 (Tuesday)	 The Academy’s 25th Birthday Celebration
March 7 (Friday)	 End of 3rd Quarter

SPRING BREAK:  March 10-14

April 3 (Thursday)	 Fine Arts Showcase & Spring Celebration
April 4 (Friday)	 ½ day dismissal for all students**
April 18 (Friday)	 Good Friday (No School)-Weather Make-Up Day
April 20 (Sunday)	 Easter
April 28-May 2 (Monday-Friday)	 SAT-10 Testing Week (Grades 3-6)
May 18 (Sunday)	 Graduation
May 19 (Monday)	 Kindergarten Graduation (Last day of school for TK/K)
May 19 (Monday)	 6th Grade Graduation
May 20-21 (Tuesday-Wednesday)	 Upper School Exams (½ day dismissal upper only)
May 21 (Wednesday)	 Last Student Day (½ day all students / full day teachers)**
May 22 (Thursday)	 Teacher Work Day-Weather Make-Up Day

** NO AFTERCARE
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